08 Mayis 2024 Carsamba

3. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1.EFSANE CAN (Kosmaz)
2.RABATTO (Kosmaz)
3.ASLAN LUIGI (Kosmaz)
4.CAKIRLAR
5.DEMRKURT
6.LEBRON
7.SWEPS (Kosmaz)
8.EL TRANSCANTABRICO (Kosmaz)
9.PASSION RUNNER
10.BUTRAGUENO (Kosmaz)
11.FLATYOS
12.MR BIG SHOT (Kosmaz)
13.SPHENDONE (Kosmaz)
14.TORO ROSSO (Kosmaz)
15.ULTIMATE DECISION
16.SEPTEMBER
17.ANADOLU LIDERI
18.0SMANIM (Kosmaz)
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Kayitlar
SARTLI 3 51,50 kg, 60 kg, 61,50 kg,
1.)186.500 t 2.)74.600 ¢
1)32171¢ 2)12.869 ¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
4yaa REDGANT (USA) - MEDVINA
Byda KANEKO- LADY CAROLINE
S5yda SCARFACE- CRPAHA (USA)
S5yda  VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - LAMOS
7yda DUTYFREE- DVINELIFE
byda WENERWALZER(GER) - THEMS
Byka NATIVEKHAN (FR) - LEGEND OF PRNCESS
4yda ALTERNATION(USA) - TZ A SWEEP(USA)
6ydk  CHURCHPRCTURES (GB) - SUMVERSWN
4yaa BEXPANSION(USA)- PRZEFOR
4yda ROCKMASTER(IRE) - RACHEL CORRE
4yaa NATIVEKHAN(FR) - KWAN BAY (GB)
4yda NATIVEKHAN(FR) - ATIA BALBA
4yaa LORDOFENGLAND (GRR) - VELIGANDU (GER)
4yda TOROK(IRE) - MY CHLERTY
4ydk  WOLFPRNCE- LOLION
3yde MENDP(USA)- TART GRL
3yae DAIJIN(GB)- KESTANE

Siklet
62
61,5
58,5
58,5
58,5
58,5
58,5
58
57,5
57
57
57
57
57
57
55
51,5
48,5

3.)37.300 ¢
3)6434 ¢

Sahip
BER. AKGAV
TAY. AYDIN
KEM KURT
YUN. AKDUMAN
UFU. KURTLAR
CAG. OZDIL
AYD. YILMAZ
ELI. AKIN
YAS. TURAKTEKIN
CEN. KOMUR
ELI. AKIN
A RIZ CELIKOGLU
V. HAK. KELES
DUY. FATURA
M YAV, PASAOGLU
MEL. GORGUN
SEY. ERCAN
BER. GOKTURK

istanbul Hipdromu (10. Yans Giinii)

2200 Sentetik
4)18650t
4)3217¢
Antrendrii HP Son6Y. Son Kosu Tarihi
H.ACAR 54 86 19.04.2024
H.KABUKCI 84 1- 24.04.2024
MAYDOGDI 77 4 - 05.05.2024
E.CUKURKAS 58 09957 26.04.2024
B.SANDAN 86 40564 26.04.2024
B.ATAY 70 632-64 27.04.2024
E.KOCA 73 45 05.05.2024
AKURT 59 11-0713  29.04.2024
H.SIMSEK 73 8 24.04.2024
HAK EL 32 0 07.05.2024
AKURT 60 7-724 28.04.2024
U.BILIK 69 05.05.2024
Y.DEMRKIRAN 65 211-567  26.04.2024
E.USLU 52 513542 22.10.2023
MOZTURK 39 17.04.2024
S.GOKCE 57 - 07.02.2024
ATEPEBASI 57 17- 24.04.2024
E.CUKURKAS 2 21.04.2024



